	P.S.C. Ky. No. 9658
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No.
the state of	
	TARIFF
	OF 42
. (GARRISON-QUINCY-KY-O-HEIGHTS WATER DISTRICT
Rate	s, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing
	WATER SERVICE
	WAIER BERVIOE
	AT
	GARRISON, LEWIS COUNTY, KENTUCKY
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
	APR 22, 1987
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,
	SECTION 9 (1)
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER
Fil	ed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
	RENTUCEI
SSUED APRIL 22	
	ISSUED BY GARRISON-QUINCY-KY-O-HEIGHTS WATE (Name of Utility) DISTRI
	By Jack Sourker
	Chairman

orm for filing Rate Schedules		For DISTRICT Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO. 9658	
RRISON- QUINCY-KY-O-HEIGH	HTC AT	Original SHEET NO.	<u> </u>
TER DISTRICT		CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.	
me of Issuing Corpor	ation	SHEET NO.	
	Dugitar	OHEET NO	
	CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE	
			RATE PER UN
	Number of Gallons		
	of Water Per Month	Minimum Monthly	
Size of Water	to be Provided for	Water Rate	
Meter Connection	the Minimum Rate	Per Connection	
5/8 inch x 3/4 inch	2,000	010.00	
3/4 inch	5,000	\$10.00 22.00	
1 inch	10,000	37.00	
1-1/2 inch	30,000	72.00	
2 inch	50,000	102.00	
NUMBER OF GALLONS OF WATER OR LESS PER MONTH	1,000 GA	CHARGE PER LLONS OR LESS	
OF WATER OR LESS PER MONTH	1,000 GA PER MONT	LLONS OR LESS	
OF WATER OR LESS PER MONTH 5/8	1,000 GA PER MONT	LLONS OR LESS	
OF WATER OR LESS PER MONTH	1,000 GA PER MONT 3 Inch x 3/4 Inch Meter Llons \$10.00 (LLONS OR LESS H minimum monthly charge)	
OF WATER OR LESS PER MONTH 5/8 First 2,000 gal or less Next 3,000 gal	1,000 GA PER MONT 3 Inch x 3/4 Inch Meter Llons \$10.00 (1) 1,000 GA PER MONT 4.00	LLONS OR LESS H minimum monthly charge) PUBLIC SERVICE COMM	48SSION
OF WATER OR LESS PER MONTH 5/8 First 2,000 gal or less Next 3,000 gal Next 5,000 gal	1,000 GA PER MONT 3 Inch x 3/4 Inch Meter Llons \$10.00 (state of the state of the	LLONS OR LESS H minimum monthly charge) PUBLIC SERVICE COMM OF KENTUCKY	4ISSION
First 2,000 gal or less Next 3,000 gal Next 5,000 gal Next 10,000 gal	1,000 GA PER MONT 3 Inch x 3/4 Inch Meter 1 lons \$10.00 (state of the state of th	LLONS OR LESS H minimum monthly charge) PUBLIC SERVICE COMM OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
OF WATER OR LESS PER MONTH 5/8 First 2,000 gal or less Next 3,000 gal Next 5,000 gal	1,000 GA PER MONT 3 Inch x 3/4 Inch Meter 1 lons \$10.00 (state of the state of th	LLONS OR LESS H minimum monthly charge) PUBLIC SERVICE COMM OF KENTUCKY	
First 2,000 gal or less Next 3,000 gal Next 5,000 gal Next 10,000 gal	1,000 GA PER MONT 3 Inch x 3/4 Inch Meter 1 lons \$10.00 (state of the state of th	LLONS OR LESS H minimum monthly charge) PUBLIC SERVICE COMM OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE APR 2 2, /9	87 AR 5:011,
First 2,000 gal or less Next 3,000 gal Next 5,000 gal Next 10,000 gal	1,000 GA PER MONT 3 Inch x 3/4 Inch Meter 1 lons \$10.00 (state of the state of th	LLONS OR LESS H minimum monthly charge) PUBLIC SERVICE COMM OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE APR 2 2, 19	87 AR 5:011,
OF WATER OR LESS PER MONTH 5/8 First 2,000 gal	1,000 GA PER MONT 3 Inch x 3/4 Inch Meter 1 lons \$10.00 (state of the state of th	LLONS OR LESS H minimum monthly charge) PUBLIC SERVICE COMM OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE APR 22, /9 PURSUANT 10 507 KM SECTION 9 (1)	87 AR 5:011,
First 2,000 gal or less Next 3,000 gal Next 5,000 gal Next 10,000 gal All over 20,000 gal	1,000 GA PER MONT 3 Inch x 3/4 Inch Meter 1 lons \$10.00 (state of the state of th	LLONS OR LESS H minimum monthly charge) PUBLIC SERVICE COMM OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE APR 2 2, /9 PURSUANT 19 507 KA SECTION 9 (1) EY: PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DATE EFFECTIVE APRIL	87 AR 5:011,
First 2,000 gal or less Next 3,000 gal Next 5,000 gal Next 10,000 gal Next 20,000 gal All over 20,000 gal	1,000 GA PER MONT 3 Inch x 3/4 Inch Meter 1 lons \$10.00 (state of the state of th	LLONS OR LESS H minimum monthly charge) PUBLIC SERVICE COMM OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE APR 22, /9 PURSUANT 10 507 KM SECTION 9 (1)	87 AR 5:011,
First 2,000 gal or less Next 3,000 gal Next 5,000 gal Next 10,000 gal Next 10,000 gal All over 20,000 gal All over 20,000 gal	1,000 GA PER MONT 3 Inch x 3/4 Inch Meter 1 lons \$10.00 (state of the state of th	LLONS OR LESS H minimum monthly charge) PUBLIC SERVICE COMM OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE APR 2 2, /9 PURSUANT 19 507 KA SECTION 9 (1) EY: PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DATE EFFECTIVE APRIL	87 185.011, 186.011, 22, 1987

orm for filing Rate Schedules	Forwarer DISTRICT - Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. NO. 9658
GARRISON-QUINCY-KY-O-HEIGHTS	ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 2
WATER DISTRICT	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO
ame of Issuing Corporation	SHEET NO
CLASSIFICATION	ON OF SERVICE
	RATE
	PER UNIT
3/4 Inch Meter	•
First 5,000 gallons \$22.0 or less	0 (minimum monthly charge)
Next 5,000 gallons 3.0	Call to the call t
Next 10,000 gallons 2.0 All over 20,000 gallons 1.5	NO. CO. CO. CO. CO. CO. CO. CO. CO. CO. C
1 Inch Meter	
First 10,000 gallons \$37.0 or less	0 (minimum monthly charge)
Next 10,000 gallons 2.0 All over 20,000 gallons 1.5	
All over 20,000 gallons 1.5	9
1-1/2 Inch Meter	
First 30,000 gallons \$72.0 All over 30,000 gallons 1.5	0 (minimum monthly charge)
2 Inch Meter	
	O (-1-1
or less	O (minimum mon PhDylCchartges) COMM SSION OF KENTUCKY
All over 50,000 gallons 1.50	EFFECTIVE
	APR 2 2, 1987
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,
	SECTION 9 (1)
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER
DATE OF ISSUE APRIL 22, 1987	DATE EFFECTIVE APRIL 22, 1987
ISSUED BY Name of Officer	TITLE CHAIRMAN
Issued by authority of an Order of the I in Case No. 9658 dated April 2, 19	